

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. of Road mmsy Sumbhi held to
moraline. — Sc

DIVISION

Agreement no. - 11/SBD/2020-21

Agreement value: -

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Extra area, 24925,

511
19/6/20

3rd on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) (i) Plv & fixing of working bench mark pillar all comp. job.					
2.0 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. (15)					
@ Rs. 4184.70/each-Rs.					8369.40
(ii) Plv & fixing of working reference pillar all comp. job.					
7.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. (15)					
@ Rs. 1903.24/each-Rs.					13327.00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land all comp. job.					
1.20 Hect O.V.T.M.B.P. (6)					
@ Rs. 5113.76/Hect-Rs.					61361.00

(3/3) construction of embankment with material lead 100m all comp. job.					
407.87 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. (16)					
@ Rs. 13103/m ³ - Rs.					53443.00

(4/4) construction of embankment with material lead 100m all comp. job.					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

c.o.Rs. 136500.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. P.S.	136500.00
2203.31 m ³ Q.V.T.MBP-(16)					
@ P.S. 174.941 m ³				- P.S.	385447.00
(5/5) construction of					
subgrade and					
earthen shoulder					
with approved					
material and comp.					
1710.89 m ³ Q.V.T.MBP-(16)					
@ P.S. 176.58 m ³				- P.S.	302109.
(6/6) construction of GSB					
with stone metal					
937.26 m ³ Q.V.T.MBP-(17)					
@ P.S. 2560.10 m ³				- P.S.	2399479.00
(7/7) Plu, laying, spreading					
and compacting					
WBM CR-II all					
Comp. job.					
259.42 m ³ Q.V.T.MBP-(17)					
177.19 m ³				" " P-(20)	
436.61 m ³					
@ P.S. 3115.82 m ³				- P.S.	1360398.00
(8/8) construction of					
PCC M 30 in pave-					
ment and comp.					
				C.O.P.S.	4583933.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. 2. 28.	4583933.00
<u>550.30 m²</u> Q.V.T.M.B.P. (17)					
@ 28. 6444.48/m ² - 28.					3549620.00
(9/14) Plw & fixing of typical messy					
informatory sign					
board all Comp.					
Job.					
2.00 No. Q.V.T.M.B.P. (17)					
@ 28. 9322.96/each - 28.					18646.00
					28. 8152199.00
Add 12% GST (+) 28.					978264.00
Add 1% C.C.S.S (+) 28.					81520.00
					28. 9211983.00
less 0.01% as per					
aggrement (-) 28.					921.00
					28. 9211062.00
less previous payment (-) 28.					3960538.00
					28. 5250524.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/12/20 J.E.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/12/20 A.E.					
Material Statement of this bill					
1) Aggregate size:-					
(i) 53-22.4 mm = 214.40 m ² @ 458.22/m ²					
(ii) 11.2 mm = 47.84 m ² @ 345.52/m ²					
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/12/20 J.E.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/12/20 A.E.					

Continuation